MARYLAND TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
PRESCRIPTION DRUG MONITORING PROGRAM

& Ma ryl a nd January 23, 2024 “:.E":

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:45 PM

5:15SPM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

4:00 - 6:00 PM MARYLAND
PUBLIC HEALTH D
SERVICES

Registration URL: https://attendee.gototraining.com/r/8108431397337155588
Registration Training ID: 723-670-460
Long Distance: +1 (510) 365-3231
Access Code: 725-657-918

DOCUMENTS
Meeting Slides, October 17, 2023 Meeting Minutes

AGENDA

Agenda Review, Roll Call - Mary Ann Bruce
e Welcome
e Approval of October 17, 2023 Meeting Minutes

OPER Announcements
e 2024 Legislative Session

2024 Meeting Schedule:

o 01/23/24, 04/23/24,
07/23/24, 10/22/24

e Attendance Requirements

Unsolicited Reporting Notifications — Lindsey Goddard, MPH
e PDMP URNS/eURNS Overview
e Analysis and Summary

TAC 2024 - 2024 Roadmap Survey - Mary Ann Bruce

e Results
e Discussion and Next Steps

Opioid Naive New Metric — Cathryn Mudrick, MPH
e (adence

Protenus - Sara Roberson, MSW
Public Comments

Closing and Adjournment


https://attendee.gototraining.com/r/8108431397337155588

