## MARYLAND TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PRESCRIPTION DRUG MONITORING PROGRAM



January 23, 2024 4:00 – 6:00 PM PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES



Registration URL: https://attendee.gototraining.com/r/8108431397337155588

Registration Training ID: 723-670-460 Long Distance: +1 (510) 365-3231 Access Code: 725-657-918

## **DOCUMENTS**

Meeting Slides, October 17, 2023 Meeting Minutes

## AGENDA

4:00 PM	Agenda Review, Roll Call – Mary Ann Bruce  • Welcome
	<ul> <li>Approval of October 17, 2023 Meeting Minutes</li> </ul>
4:10 PM	OPER Announcements
	• 2024 Legislative Session
4:15 PM	2024 Meeting Schedule:
	<ul> <li>01/23/24, 04/23/24,</li> </ul>
	07/23/24, 10/22/24
	Attendance Requirements
4:20 PM	Unsolicited Reporting Notifications - Lindsey Goddard, MPH
	PDMP URNS/eURNS Overview
	Analysis and Summary
4:45 PM	TAC 2024 - 2024 Roadmap Survey - Mary Ann Bruce
	• Results
	Discussion and Next Steps
5:15 PM	Opioid Naïve New Metric – Cathryn Mudrick, MPH
	• Cadence
5:30 PM	Protenus - Sara Roberson, MSW
5:45 PM	<b>Public Comments</b>
5:50 PM	Closing and Adjournment